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Sparkassen Wanderpokal 2017

Name
Mdaller
Klages
Michaelis
Klein
Ohlenkamp
Prinzhorn
Lehmann
GliBmann
Blanke
Treu
Seemann
Hilker
Winkelmann
Meyer
Mayer
Unnebrink
Probst
Meyer/Remmert
Muller
Struf?
Bruchmann
Falk
Kleipsties
Gaebel
Schneider
Hambrock
Knébe-Murch
Horstmann
Zabel
Schreuder
Ebeling
Drager
Friedrichsmeier
Sielbeck
Gehrmann
Budahn
Schméadeke
Kruse
Jux
Hiineke
Wohlers
Gottwald
Mumann
Beermann
Meier
Drewes
Meier
Schnidewind
Wandmacher
Achmus

Dienstag, 7. November 2017

Vorname

Ina

Anja
Melanie
Birgit
Heike
Melanie
Hilke
Ramona
Elke
Melanie
Sabine
Petra
Rosemarie
Petra
Julia
Hella
Inga
Michaela
Ivonne
Auldrin
Elisabeth
Katrin
Petra
Birgit
Anja
Gisela
Andrea
Roswitha
Brigitte
Elke
Edelgard
Helga
Gabriele
Carola
Jaennifer
Erika
Sabrina
Ingelies
lise

Dorit
Liesel
Kathrin
Peggy
Evelyn
Corinna
Marita
Sabine
Anke
Heike
Gisela

Verein
SV Doenhausen 3
SV Anderten 1
SV Balge 2
SV Dolldorf 1
SV Dolldorf 2
SV Sebbenhausen 1
SV Anderten 2
SV Leese 2
BSV Nienburg 1
SV Lichtenmoor 1
SV Anderten 1
SV Hamelhausen/Hohe
SV Bolsehle 1
SV Sebbenhausen 2
SV Hamelhausen/Hohe
SV Leese 1
SV Bolsehle 1
SV Haselhorn 1
SV Leese 1
BE Steimbke 1
SV Lichtenmoor
SV Anderten 1
BE Steimbke 1
SV Linsburg 1
SV Heemsen 1
SV Hamelhausen/Hohe
BE Steimbke 2
SV Lavelsloh 2
SV Sebbenhausen 2
SV Lichtenmoor 1
SV Leese 3
SV Leeseringen 1
SV Leese 4
SV Dolldorf 2
BE Steimbke 2
SV Leese 3
SV Balge 2
SV Lavelsloh 1
SV Balge 1
SV Dolldorf 1
SV Sebbenhausen 2
SV Heemsen 1
SV Linsburg 1
SV Bolsehle 1
SV Linsburg 2
BSV Nienburg 1
SV Lavelsloh 1
SV Hamelhausen/Hohe
SV Dolldorf 2
SV Hamelhausen/Hohe

Teller2
11,10
21,00
30,50
43,50
46,80
71,80
76,60
77,10
80,60
82,20
86,30
100,40
100,60
109,60
110,10
114,70
115,00
117,70
125,80
125,80
127,10
135,60
135,90
139,20
149,60
150,20
153,50
154,90
157,80
158,50
167,90
168,80
168,80
175,30
179,90
191,30
192,70
193,30
196,90
197,20
200,10
201,40
206,30
207,70
208,20
208,70
215,00
222,70
223,00
223,70

SEITE1VON 3



Platz
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102

Name
Fehring
Fischer
Bischoff
Stiihler
Cordes
Menke
Schumacher
Nordhorn
Schroder
Hussey
Altmann
Rehmstedt
Schramm
Grote
Grote
GliBmann
Harries
Meyer-Koopmann
Tiemann
Schliterbusch
Brinkmann
Struf?
Zander
Brandt
Henze
Fohrich
Wichers
Weil3
Hirsch
Harmening
Seger
Auhage
Winkler
Andermann
Bolte
Rabe
Mahlmann
Ackermann
Reppin
Riedel
Monsees
Siefert
Mller
Tholke
Engelbart
Zieschke
Dreyer
Richter
Schroether
Heyer
Gehlker
Runde

Dienstag, 7. November 2017

Vorname
Christa
Helga
Tanja
Annika
Elsbeth
Petra
Sonja
Ingrid
Kerstin
Petra
Tonja
Anja
Gertraud
Helga
Gerhild
Kathrin
Yvonne
Claudia
Nadine
Edith
Elke
Gunhild
Ulrike
Elke
Ute
Monika
Elfi
Anette
Anke
Bettina
Anja
Lena
Angela
Birgit
Saskia
Irmgard
Silke
Birgit
Melanie
Susanne
Elvira
Marion
Elvira
Barbel
Iris
Jenny
Elke
Claudia
Ruth
Jana
Ursula

Inge

Verein
SV Lavelsloh 2
SV Drakenburg
SV Hamelhausen/Hohe
SV Anderten 2
SV Hamelhausen/Hohe
SV Dolldorf 1
SV Hamelhausen/Hohe
SV Lavelsloh 1
BSV Nienburg 1
SV Heemsen 1
SV Leese 1
SV Hamelhausen/Hohe
SV Drakenburg 1
SV Leeseringen 1
SV Leeseringen 1
SV Leese 2
BE Steimbke 1
SV Hamelhausen/Hohe
SV Haselhorn 1
SV Drakenburg 1
SV Balge 1
BE Steimbke
SV Sebbenhausen 1
SV Haselhorn 1
SV Sebbenhausen 1
SV Doenhausen 2
SV Hamelhausen/Hohe
SV Linsburg 1
SV Lichtenmoor 1
SV Leese 2
SV Doenhausen 3
SV Linsburg 2
SV Anderten 2
SV Balge 1
SV Doenhausen 3
SV Leese 4
SV Drakenburg
SV Doenhausen 2
BE Steimbke 2
BSV Nienburg 2
SV Doenhausen 2
SV Leese 4
SV Leese 3
SV Drakenburg 1
SV Linsburg 2
SV Hamelhausen/Hohe
SV Heemsen
SV Lavelsloh 2
BSV Nienburg 2
SV Doenhausen
SV Lavelsloh
BSV Nienburg 2

Teiler2

224,40
240,00
243,30
252,50
258,80
260,80
262,60
273,00
281,00
284,00
300,50
316,90
320,40
322,00
322,10
333,20
337,20
342,60
342,80
352,00
363,80
366,40
370,30
375,00
375,50
377,00
380,00
417,30
426,00
429,60
430,10
436,90
437,70
452,90
453,20
458,20
472,00
473,30
491,10
525,20
552,50
572,00
587,30
587,40
623,20
627,00
644,10
653,00
732,60
812,20
9.999,00
9.999,00
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Sandmann
104 Schmidt
105 Fehring
106 Klasing
107 Stern
108 Winkler
109 Wegener
110 Bdhm

Dienstag, 7. November 2017

Monika
Hilke
Sabrina
Annemarie
Sandra
Antonia
Sabine

Maren

SV Balge 2

BE Steimbke
SV Haselhorn
SV Lavelsloh
SV Doenhausen
SV Haselhorn
BE Steimbke

SV Doenhausen

9.999,00
9.999,00
9.999,00
9.999,00
9.999,00
9.999,00
9.999,00
9.999,00
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